ASUH

Associated Students of the University of Hawai'i

YOUR STUDENT GOVERNMENT

AGENDA
General Senate Meeting #17
4/3/23 4:30pm-5:15pm
Hybrid: Campus Center Executive Dining Room
ZOOM Meeting ID: 752 560 4273

. OPENING

A. Call to order
B. Roll Call -1 Min

() President Ramirez () Vice-President Kasal-Barsky
() Treasurer Luboviski () Secretary Cha
() SAL Chen () SAL Dizon

() SAL Hermoso () SAL Stephens
() Sen Bruce () Sen Crowel

() Sen Dulai () Sen Genova

() Sen Goo () Sen Guitiérrez
() Sen Horn () Sen Kang

() Sen Katayama () Sen Kim

() Sen Kim () Sen Lum

() Sen Martin () Sen McCartan
() Sen Santiago () Sen Sambrano
() Sen Stewart () Sen Tollett

() Sen Tran () Sen Unutoa

() Sen Unutoa () Sen Yamaguchi
() Sen Yee

C. Reading and Approval of Minutes
1. X-3 Mins

D. Official Correspondence

E. Testimony


https://hawaii.zoom.us/j/7525604273
https://hawaii.zoom.us/j/7525604273
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1UJiAmKygeITTaX9ER56a1DxzhRF8LLwgQlw1TT3yS_c/edit#gid=352408861

VL.
VIL.

Link to Submit ASUH Testimony

REPORTS

A. Executive - 5 Mins

1.
2.
3.
4.

President
Vice President
Treasurer

Secretary

B. Administrative

1.
2.
C. Judicial

Advisor
Operations Manager

Branch

D. Standing Committees - 5 Mins

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7

8.

Campus Life

Elections

External Affairs

Finance

Internal Affairs

Investment and Long Range Planning
Student Affairs

Undergraduate Academic Affairs

SPECIAL ORDERS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS AND GENERAL ORDERS

NEW BUSINESS

OPEN FORUM -5 Mins

CLOSING

A. Announcements -2 mins

B. Adjournment


https://forms.gle/sDjiSWusS7NMDViMA
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1jPGVL_keiSQ0TFxKZzF8fwmeg5xmT-XI5sS9l-gQQKo/edit?usp=sharing

Rudy Ramirez, President
Associated Students of the University of Hawai’i
110" Senate



